Soft-Starters12
Designed for industrial or professional use, WEG SSW06 soft-starters are the ideal solution for the
soft-start of electric motors in operations that require high overload capacity, robustness and excellent
performance, as they have advanced control for the three motor phases, built-in bypass, torque control
and customizable functions for different applications.
The SSW06 offers a current range from 10 to 1,400 A, a great variety of accessories and possibility to
customize the operation by means of internal PLC (SoftPLC).

Rated
current
(A)
Power supply 220 V Power supply 380 V Power supply 440 V Power supply 525 V Power supply 575 V Power supply 690 V
Power Power Power Power Power Power
cv kW cv kW cv kW cv kW cv kW cv kW
SSW060010T2257ESZ
1
10 3 2.2 6 4.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10 7.5 - -
SSW060016T2257ESZ 16 5 3.7 10 7.5 12.5 9.2 12.5 9.2 15 11 - -
SSW060023T2257ESZ 23 7.5 5.5 15 11 15 11 20 15 20 15 - -
SSW060030T2257ESZ 30 10 7.5 20 15 20 15 25 18.5 30 22 - -
SSW060045T2257ESZ
2
45 15 11 30 22 30 22 40 30 40 30 - -
SSW060060T2257ESZ 60 20 15 40 30 40 30 50 37 60 45 - -
SSW060085T2257ESZ 85 30 22 60 45 60 45 75 55 75 55 - -
SSW060130T2257ESZ 130 50 37 75 55 100 75 125 90 125 90 - -
SSW060170T2257ESZ
3
170 60 45 125 90 125 90 150 110 175 132 - -
SSW060205T2257ESZ 205 75 55 150 110 150 110 200 150 200 150 - -
SSW060255T2257ESZ
4
255 100 75 175 132 200 150 250 185 250 185 - -
SSW060312T2257ESZ 312 125 90 200 150 250 185 300 220 300 225 - -
SSW060365T2257ESZ 365 150 110 250 185 300 225 350 260 400 300 - -
SSW060412T2257ESZ
5
412 150 110 300 220 350 260 440 315 450 330 - -
SSW060480T2257ESZ 480 200 150 350 260 400 300 500 370 500 370 - -
SSW060604T2257ESZ 604 250 185 450 330 500 370 600 450 650 485 - -
SSW060670T2257ESZ
6
670 250 185 500 370 550 410 650 485 750 550 - -
SSW060820T2257ESZ 820 350 260 550 410 700 525 800 600 850 630 - -
SSW060950T2257ESH1Z2)
7
950 400 300 750 550 800 600 900 670 1,050 775 - -
SSW060950T2257ESH2Z2) 950 400 300 750 550 800 600 900 670 1,050 775 - -
SSW061100T2257ESH2Z3)
8
1,100 450 330 800 600 900 670 1,100 810 1,200 900 - -
SSW061400T2257ESH2Z3) 1,400 550 410 1,000 750 1,200 900 1,400 1,050 1,500 1,100 - -
SSW060045T5769ESZ
2
45 - - - - - - - - - - 50 37
SSW060060T5769ESZ 60 - - - - - - - - - - 75 55
SSW060085T5769ESZ 85 - - - - - - - - - - 100 75
SSW060130T5769ESZ
3
130 - - - - - - - - - - 150 110
SSW060170T5769ESZ 170 - - - - - - - - - - 220 165
SSW060205T5769ESZ
4
205 - - - - - - - - - - 250 185
SSW060255T5769ESZ 255 - - - - - - - - - - 340 250
SSW060312T5769ESZ 312 - - - - - - - - - - 430 320
SSW060365T5769ESZ 365 - - - - - - - - - - 470 350
SSW060412T5769ESZ
5
412 - - - - - - - - - - 500 370
SSW060480T5769ESZ 480 - - - - - - - - - - 600 450
SSW060604T5769ESZ 604 - - - - - - - - - - 750 550
SSW060670T5769ESZ
6
670 - - - - - - - - - - 850 630
SSW060820T5769ESZ 820 - - - - - - - - - - 1,000 750
SSW060950T5769ESH1Z2)
7
950 - - - - - - - - - - 1,150 860
SSW060950T5769ESH2Z2) 950 - - - - - - - - - - 1,150 860
SSW061100T5769ESH2Z3)
8
1,100 - - - - - - - - - - 1,300 1,000
SSW061400T5769ESH2Z3) 1,400 - - - - - - - - - - 1,700 1,250
Notes: 1)  The power ratings listed in the table above are for loads like centrifugal pumps and compressors (start in relief), based on WEG IV pole - 60 Hz motors.
The sizing must be based on the load curve, number of starts per hour and load type.
2)  H1 = Control voltage 110 V / H2 = Control voltage 220 V.
3) 1,100 and 1,400 A models have control voltage of 220 V.